
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY TIRUPATI 

Timetable (July-Dec 2021 Semester)  

 

 

MATHEMATICS & STATISTICS 

III Semester -  II Year M.Sc.  

 

  

 

Day 9-9:50 10-10:50 11-11:50 12-12:50 12:50-14 14-14:50 15-17:30 

Mon A C E F 

LUNCH 

G  

Tue B D A G A(T)  

Wed  E B F  Institute Seminar 

Thu D  C G C(T)  

Fri E B D F   

 

 
 

Slot Course # Course Title L-T-P-C Instructor(s) 

B MA6109 Multivariate Statistical Analysis 3-0-0-3 Dr. Ananaya Lahiri  

C MA6107 Sampling Theory and Design of Experiments 3-0-0-3 Dr. Ishapathik Das 

D MA6105 Complex Analysis 3-0-0-3 Dr. Krishna Kishore  

E MA5111 Discrete Mathematics  3-0-0-3 Dr. Durga Prasad Challa   

 
 

A 
F 

   F 
G 
G 

 
 

MA6028 
MA6024 

  MA6030 
MA6021 
MA6029 

Department Electives 
 
Non-Parametric Statistics 
Partial Differential Equations 
Statistical Finance 
Topology 
Bayesian Statistics 

 
 

3-0-0-3 
3-0-0-3 

   3-0-0-3 
3-0-0-3 
3-0-0-3 
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Dr. Neelesh U, IITM 

 

  


